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Entree
Garlic Bread $9.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread $10.95
Bowl of chips $9.95
Sweet Potato Fries (Vegetarian) $14.95
Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF) $19.95
/2 dozen Buffalo Wings $19.95
’ J

Schniizel | Crumbed Steak

$27.00
$28.00
$30.00

Schnitzel
Crumbed Steak
Parmi

Pasta )
Spaghetti Bolognaise $25.00
Fettucine Carbonara $27.00
Vegetarian Pasta (Vegetarian) $25.00
g g )

grill
Local Grass Fed Tablelands Beef
300g Rib Fillet

300g Rump

300g T-Bone

Chicken Breast (GF)
Marinated Pork Chops

848164_505281_0625

Slow Cooked )
Lamb Shank with Mash and Gravy $35.00
American Style Pork Ribs
Half Rack $33.00
Full Rack $41.00
J

LUNCH & DINNER

MENU

Sauces and Toppers

Gravy (GF)

Mushroom Sauce (GF)
Pepper (GF)

Diane (GF)

Garlic (GF)

Garlic Prawn Topper (GF)

- . A
Sides
Mash Potato (GF) $6.00
Steamed Vegetables (GF) $6.00
Salad (GF) $5.00
Chips $5.00
\ J

Mackerel (Cr/Bat/Grill) (Grilled GF)
Barra (Cr/Bat)

Salt and Pepper Calamari
Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)

\

Pub Meals )
Bangers w Mash & Veg $20.00
Rissoles w Mash & Veg $20.00
Roast of the Day (GF) $22.00
J

S A\
alads
Caesar Salad $22.00
Add Chicken $29.00
Garden Salad (GF) $18.95
Add Chicken $25.95
Mediterranean Salad (Vegetarian) $26.00
Add Chicken $33.00
J

Hhids Menu

Dinosaur Nuggets
Fish and Chips
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Burgers

Hamburger

Steak Sandwich
Chicken Burger
Fish Burger

ALL MAIN MEALS COME WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MASH AND VEG OR CHIPS AND SALAD

N
Desserts
Chocolate Mud Cake $12.00
Cheese Cake $14.00
Dessert Special $12.00
J

Gourmel Pizzas

BBQ Meat lovers

BBQ sauce, pepperoni, chorizo, shredded smoked ham,
Hungarian salami & chicken

BBQ Chicken

BBQ sauce, chicken, Spanish onion & red peppers

Hawaiian
Napoli sauce, shredded smoked ham & pineapple

Supreme
Napoli sauce, Spanish onion, red peppers, mushrooms,
black olives, shredded ham, pepperoni, chorizo & chicken

Pepperoni & Chorizo

Napoli sauce, pepperoni, chorizo & Spanish onion

Margherita (Vegetarian)

Napoli sauce, basil pesto, sliced tomato, cheese

Vegetarian (Vegetarian)
Napoli sauce, Spanish onion, red peppers, mushrooms,
sweet potato, black olives & semi dried tomatoes

Cheese & Garlic

Roasted garlic & mozzarella cheese

Gluten Free Base (12" Only)
Extra Toppings

127
$27.95
$24.00
$26.50

$28.95

$25.00
$21.50
$21.50

$16.00

10”
$23.00
$22.00
$18.50

$24.50

$22.00
$18.00
$18.00

$13.00

Add $4.00
Add $3.00




