

LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Entree

Garlic Bread	\$9.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$10.95
Bowl of chips	\$9.95
Sweet Potato Fries (Vegetarian)	\$14.95
Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)	\$19.95
½ dozen Buffalo Wings	\$19.95

Schnitzel / Crumbed Steak

Schnitzel	\$27.00
Crumbed Steak	\$28.00
Parmi	\$30.00

Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$25.00
Fettucine Carbonara	\$27.00
Vegetarian Pasta (Vegetarian)	\$25.00

Grill

Local Grass Fed Tablelands Beef	
300g Rib Fillet	\$47.00
300g Rump	\$37.00
300g T-Bone	\$42.00
Chicken Breast (GF)	\$30.00
Marinated Pork Chops	\$30.00

Slow Cooked

Lamb Shank with Mash and Gravy	\$35.00
American Style Pork Ribs	
Half Rack	\$33.00
Full Rack	\$41.00

Sauces and Toppers

Gravy (GF)	\$3.00
Mushroom Sauce (GF)	\$3.00
Pepper (GF)	\$3.00
Diane (GF)	\$3.00
Garlic (GF)	\$3.50
Garlic Prawn Topper (GF)	\$14.00

Sides

Mash Potato (GF)	\$6.00
Steamed Vegetables (GF)	\$6.00
Salad (GF)	\$5.00
Chips	\$5.00

Seafood

Mackerel (Cr/Bat/Grill) (Grilled GF)	\$29.50
Barra (Cr/Bat)	\$30.00
Salt and Pepper Calamari	\$26.50
Creamy Garlic Prawns (GF)	\$29.50
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

Pub Meals

Bangers w Mash & Veg	\$20.00
Rissoles w Mash & Veg	\$20.00
Roast of the Day (GF)	\$22.00

Burgers

Hamburger	\$19.95
Steak Sandwich	\$19.95
Chicken Burger	\$19.95
Fish Burger	\$19.95

Salads

Caesar Salad	\$22.00
Add Chicken	\$29.00
Garden Salad (GF)	\$18.95
Add Chicken	\$25.95
Mediterranean Salad (Vegetarian)	\$26.00
Add Chicken	\$33.00

Kids Menu

Dinosaur Nuggets	\$10.95
Fish and Chips	\$10.95
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$10.95

Desserts

Chocolate Mud Cake	\$12.00
Cheese Cake	\$14.00
Dessert Special	\$12.00

Gourmet Pizzas

gournet rezus		
	12"	10"
BBQ Meat lovers BBQ sauce, pepperoni, chorizo, shredded smoked ham, Hungarian salami & chicken	\$27.95	\$23.00
BBQ Chicken BBQ sauce, chicken, Spanish onion & red peppers	\$24.00	\$22.00
Hawaiian Napoli sauce, shredded smoked ham & pineapple	\$26.50	\$18.50
Supreme Napoli sauce, Spanish onion, red peppers, mushrooms, black olives, shredded ham, pepperoni, chorizo & chicken	\$28.95	\$24.50
Pepperoni & Chorizo Napoli sauce, pepperoni, chorizo & Spanish onion	\$25.00	\$22.00
Margherita (Vegetarian) Napoli sauce, basil pesto, sliced tomato, cheese	\$21.50	\$18.00
Vegetarian (Vegetarian) Napoli sauce, Spanish onion, red peppers, mushrooms, sweet potato, black olives & semi dried tomatoes	\$21.50	\$18.00
Cheese & Garlic Roasted garlic & mozzarella cheese	\$16.00	\$13.00
Gluten Free Base (12" Only)	Add \$4.00	
Extra Toppings	Add \$3.00	